Submission and Decision Stats for the period March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023

Manuscript Type New Manuscripts
Received

Regular 6218

Short 96

Survey/Review 88

Special Section 174

Comment 1

e-Publication Stats

Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Average Time of

Submission to First

Decision (days)

45.3
35.3
49.3
44.9

NA

Average Submission to E-Publication (weeks) All Papers

59
45
37
33
35
29
27
28
28
27
25
21
16
15
16
6

Average Time to
Decision for all
submissions,
including revisions

(days)
45.1
35.4
49.0
49.9

NA

Percentage
Accepted

29.5%
18%

33.8%
27.9%

100%



