Submission and Decision Stats for the period March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023

Manuscript Type	New Manuscripts Received	Average Time of Submission to First Decision (days)	Average Time to Decision for all submissions, including revisions (days)	Percentage Accepted
Regular	6218	45.3	45.1	29.5%
Short	96	35.3	35.4	18%
Survey/Review	88	49.3	49.0	33.8%
Special Section	174	44.9	49.9	27.9%
Comment	1	NA	NA	100%

e-Publication Stats

Year	Average Submission to E-Publication (weeks) All Papers		
2008	59		
2009	45		
2010	37		
2011	33		
2012	35		
2013	29		
2014	27		
2015	28		
2016	28		
2017	27		
2018	25		
2019	21		
2020	16		
2021	15		
2022	16		
2023	6		